
 

Senior Pastor: 

Tyler Braun 
Rose (wife) 
503-910-5382 
tyler@newharvestsalem.com 
5523 36th Ave SE 
Salem, Oregon 97317 
Bday: 10/21 

Judah  
Adalynne “Addie” 
Elora “Ellie” 

Associate Pastor: 

Barry Braun 
Wendy (wife) 
(503) 302-6306 
barry@newharvestsalem.com 
2421 Equestrian Loop S 
Salem, Oregon 97302 
Bday: 4/10 

• Classics Ministry 
• Prison Fellowship 

Pastor of Discipleship: 

Steve Entz 
Carol (wife) 
(503) 910-7197 
steve@newharvestsalem.com 
1656 SE Barberry Ave 
Dallas, OR 97338 
Bday: 10/15 

• Community groups 
• Men’s Ministry 

Children’s Director: 

Heather Roholt 
Ian (husband) 
971-241-4625 
heather@newharvestsalem.com 
1663 River Rock Drive 
Keizer, Oregon 97303 
Bday: 5/16 

• Harvest Kid’s Ministry 
• After School Program 
• Summer Park Program 

Timothy 
Stephen 
Zach 



Children’s Associate: 

Bridgette Freshour 
Casey (husband) 
503-602-0697 
bridgette@newharvestsalem.com 
Bday: 8/2 

Youth Director: 

Meredith Mooney 
Randy (husband) 
(503) 851-1318 
meredith@newharvestsalem.com 
1989 Mistwood Drive NE 
Keizer, Oregon 97303 
Bday: 11/24 

• Youth Ministries 

Support to Women 
Carol Nesmith 
(503) 510-1797 
carol@newharvestsalem.com 
2363 Equestrian Loop S 
Salem, Oregon 97302 
Bday: 10/25 

• Women’s Ministry Team 

Worship Director: 

Casey Freshour 
Bridgette (wife) 
503-949-4969 
casey@newharvestsalem.com 
1080 Dianne Dr SE 
Salem, OR 97302 
Bday: 2/14 

• Worship Ministry 

Sawyer 
Everett 
Cooper 
Liam 

Ministry Coordinator: 

Debi Stangeland 
Mark (husband) 
(541) 728-8543 
debi@newharvestsalem.com 
4735 Diamond Ct. NE 
Salem, OR 97305 
Bday: 10/4 

• Communications 
• Facilities 
• Rental Management 

Skylar 
Karsten 
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